Product data sheet

Art. no.: 198.40

OX-ON Winter Comfort 3304

Features:
* Warm winter glove
« Soft and comfortable

« 100% coated thumb.

Colours:
orange, grey

Materials:
latex 50%
acrylic 25%
polyester 25%

OX

DESIGNED TO PROTECT

\'ON

« Suitable for work in cold environments

Product Description: Sizes:
The OX-ON Winter Comfort 3304 is an all-round winter glove of high quality. Intended
for working in cold conditions with e.g. scaffolding, refuse collection, bricklaying, in

) 08/M 198.38
agriculture.
The knit is made of acrylic and polyester and the glove is finger-dipped for an excellent 09/L 198.39
fit and safety, while keeping the hands warm during work. The palm and entire thumbs 10/XL 198.40
are coated with soft latex foam. The Winter Comfort 3304 is designed to provide
9 P LUXXL 108.41

complete comfort, perfect dexterity and unlimited flexibility. The OX-ON Winter
Comfort 3304 is one of the market's best all-round winter gloves when solid grip is 07/s 9999993562
needed without compromising dexterity and flexibility.

Minimum sales and packaging:

12 par 72 par

5701952198382
5701952198399
5701952198405
5701952198412
5708233235651

1152 par

EN 388:2016 EN420 + A1l EN511

EN standards EE @

2242X X2X

Certificates c E CAT.l o M A §

-
Features b

SECURE AND
PRECISE GRIP

27.04.2024 OX-ON A/S - Kometvej 36, DK-6230 Roedekro - info@ox-on.com +45 7431 1888



