Art. no.: 198.40

OX-ON Winter Comfort 3304





Features:

- · Warm winter glove
- · Soft and comfortable
- Suitable for work in cold environments
- 100% coated thumb.

Colours:

orange, grey

Materials:

latex 50% acrylic 25% polyester 25%

Product Description:

The OX-ON Winter Comfort 3304 is an all-round winter glove of high quality. Intended for working in cold conditions with e.g. scaffolding, refuse collection, bricklaying, in agriculture.

The knit is made of acrylic and polyester and the glove is finger-dipped for an excellent fit and safety, while keeping the hands warm during work. The palm and entire thumbs are coated with soft latex foam. The Winter Comfort 3304 is designed to provide complete comfort, perfect dexterity and unlimited flexibility. The OX-ON Winter Comfort 3304 is one of the market's best all-round winter gloves when solid grip is needed without compromising dexterity and flexibility.

Sizes:

STR.	ART. NO.	EAN	
08/M	198.38	5701952198382	
09/L	198.39	5701952198399	
10/XL	198.40	5701952198405	
11/XXL	198.41	5701952198412	
07/S	9999993562	5708233235651	

Minimum sales and packaging:

MINIMUM ORDER	KLL.	PLL.
12 par	72 par	1152 par

EN standards	EN 388:2016 EN420 + A1 EN 511 2242X X2X
Certificates	CECAT. II QIMA REACH
Features	SECURE AND PRECISE GRIP